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POS Dorsal Nombre
1 12 Mia
2 9 Sara
3 7 Naira
4 8 Indira
11 Saray
10 Naila
1 14 Marco
2 18 Alejandro
3 19 Ernesto
4 13 Victor
5 20 Diego
6 17 Adrian
16 Pablo
15 Saul

lll Duatlon Estandar de Navaleno (Cto CylL)

BENJAMIN

Apellidos

Mayordomo Ruiz

Sanchez-migallon
Rodriguez

Martinez La Orden

Lopez Lopez
Sola Gutierrez
Fernandez Recio

Santa Cruz
Garcia Bocos
Sal Marcos
Martin Llanos
Garcia Garcia

Barranco Quesada

Pefia Merino
Fernandez Ortiz

Club

Femenino

TRIATLON FROMISTA-CPA QUALITY SERVICES

TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS

CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO

NO FEDERADO

TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
TRIATLON PISUERGA-TRIPI

Masculino
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
TRIATLON AGUILARENSE - GULLON
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

www.triatloncastillayleon.com

Meta

00:06:53
00:07:13

00:07:30
00:07:31

00:05:26
00:05:37
00:05:42
00:05:51
00:05:54
00:06:32
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